Fri, April 15 7:00PM
Sat April 30
Wed, May 4
Sat, May 7
Sat, May 28  7:00PM

Sat, June 11 7:00PM

Fall Season
Sat, Julg9  7:00PM
Sat, July 23 7:00PM
Sat Aug6  7:00PM
Wed, Aug 17 6:30PM
Sat, Aug 20 7:00PM
Sat, Aug 27

Sat, Sept 24  7:00PM
Wed, Sept 28 6:30PM
Sat Oct 8 7:00PM
Wed, Oct 12 6:30PM
Sat, Oct 15 7:00PM
Sun, Oct30 4:00PM

6:30PM
7:00PM
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FOR MORE INFO CONTACT ERIC TURNER
AT 904.516.3761 OR
ETURNER@ARMADAFC.COM

Community First Park

Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park
OPEN DATE

Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park
Community First Park

FG Edmaonton
Rago Oklahoma City
Indyg Eleven
Tampa Bay Rowdies

Puerta Rico FC

Ottawa Fury

Carolina Railfawks
Fort Landerdale Strikers
Minnesata United FC

Rayo Dkishoma City
FG Edmontan

Indy Bleven
Miami FC

New York Cosmos
Tampa Bay Rowdies

EXCLUSIVE OFFER FOR ALL
FIRST COAST USBC MEMEBERS!

w17

CW17 Extra Time

CW17 Extra Time
W17

Nz
CW17 Extra Time
cwi7
CW17 Extra Time
w17
w7

USE PROMO CODE:


http://www.armadafc.com/ericturner

